
 plansustain@dekalbcountyga.gov

Shanikia Colbert
sscolbert@dekalbcountyga.gov

Adam Chappell
awchappell@dekalbcountyga.gov

Paige Jennings
pvjennings@dekalbcountyga.gov

Howard Johnson
hljohnson@dekalbcountyga.gov

CONTACT LIST

CURRENT PLANNING

Pre-Application
meetings for any
Zoning or general

questions

Zoning review of
building permits or
other application

Sketch Plat or
Pre-Development

Meetings

Historic
Preservation

related questions

Zoning related
Business License

or commercial
business questions 

Carroll Chance
ccchance@dekalbcountyga.gov

Zoning Board
of Appeals

Lucas Carter
ljcarter@dekalbcountyga.gov

Admin
Variances

Kyle McLean
kamclean@dekalbcountyga.gov 

Carroll Chance
ccchance@dekalbcountyga.gov
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